>» BREMSI

OEM

Marchio
HYUNDAI
KIA

\
\_2xHE-6H
C3#14x90°

Riferimento
58411D4650
58411D4650

CD9099V

IER

_ Dischi Freno

Descrizione
' Disponibilita
EAN
Spessore disco freno [mm]
Spessore min. [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Cerchione, N° fori
Tipo disco freno

Diametro mozzo [mm)]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AP

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON
FERODO
HELLA
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JP GROUP
KAVO PARTS
LPR

B. DISC HYUNDAI, KIA

Disponibile
8050141343797
10

8,4

32,1

5

5

76

Riferimento
18799

15166 V
DSK3496
61-0H-H26C
24.0110-0411.1
ADG043230
BBD5551

0 986 479 HO1
BV 6158
08.D221.11
08.D221.1E
CD9099V
142.1994
ADC4058
BG5059C
PCD22102
DDF3099C
8DD 355 134-291
DP-H26C
61H26C
3663201700
BR-4256-C
K2042PR


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MEYLE 28-15 523 0019/PD

MINTEX MDC3016C
MOTAQUIP LVBD2000
NAPA NBD5893
NATIONAL NBD2169

NK 313466

NPS T331A78
SIGMAUTO DBD099V
TEXTAR 92332703
TRISCAN 8120 43184C
VILLAR 628.3182
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